
 

 

 
 08/04/2017 
 Sherman High School Routes  
 2017-2018 
 
 

Pick Up times are computer generated therefore you must allow a 5-10 minute variation to published times. 
Pick Up times and Stop Locations subject to change due to changing enrollment and traffic conditions. In 
the morning students for New Milford High School, Shepaug High School and Henry Abbott Tech Are 
picked up at home and shuttled to The Sherman School where they transfer onto Buses 4 & 5 to NMHS, 
Bus 49 to Shepaug HS and New Fairfield bus to New Fairfield HS then onto H.A.T. In the afternoon at New 
Milford HS Sherman Buses 1 & 2 are in front of the line for shuttle back to The Sherman School will they will 
transfer onto buses to go home. Students will not be allowed to Ride the buses for Sherman School.  See 
the routes list below.  Students for Shepaug HS will ride Bus 4 back to Sherman School for transfer home. 
Students for H.A.T. will ride New Milford Bus 49 home.  Please call All-Star Transportation at 
860-350-2880 with any questions. Parents or Guardians Must contact the office if student is to be picked up 
or dropped off at an alternate stop.  We can not Except notes from students. 
 
 Sherman 03 - NMHS Inbound Feeder 
  

  1 6:05 am SHERMAN TOWN HIGHWAY DEPT 

  2 6:10 am 36 ROUTE 37 S 

  3 6:11 am 74 ROUTE 37 S 

  4 6:12 am ROUTE 37 S & BRIGGS HILL RD 

  5 6:14 am ROUTE 37 S & WAKEMAN HILL RD 

  6 6:16 am ROUTE 37 S & CHAPEL HILL RD 

  7 6:22 am ROUTE 37 S & BIG TRAIL   UTURN 

  8 6:23 am 190 RT 37 SOUTH 

  9 6:24 am ROUTE 37 S & DURGY LN 

  10 6:25 am 158 RTE 39 SOUTH 

  11 6:27 am LEACH HOLLOW RD & MAUWEEHOO HL 

  12 6:29 am LEACH HOLLOW RD & WAGON WHEEL RD 

  13 6:36 am THE SHERMAN SCHOOL   

 

 Sherman 04 - NMHS - Inbound 

  1 6:05 am SHERMAN TOWN HIGHWAY DEPT 

  2 6:07 am CT-39 & EDMONDS RD & TABER RD 

  3 6:08 am CRAWFORD LN & CT-39 

  4 6:13 am CT-55 & EVANS HILL RD 

  5 6:15 am 66 ROUTE 55 WEST 

  6 6:16 am 5 ANDERSON RD EAST 

  7 6:18 am ANDERSON RD & SMOKE RIDGE DR 

  8 6:19 am ANDERSON RD & CLOVERLEAF FARM S 

  9 6:20 am 25B ANDERSON RD 

  10 6:20 am ANDERSON RD & WIMISINK RD 

  11 6:21 am 5 ANDERSON RD 

  12 6:22 am 127 ROUTE 39 N 

  13 6:22 am 123 RTE 39 

  14 6:25 am CT-39 & FARM RD 

  15 6:26 am 66 RTE 39 NORTH 

  16 6:26 am BITTERSWEET LN & CT-39 

  17 6:28 am BRIARWOOD DR & CHURCH RD & CT-39 

  18 6:29 am CT-39 & SUNNY LN 

  19 6:31 am THE SHERMAN SCHOOL @ 6:35 AM   

  20 6:36 am BARNES HILL RD & HOLIDAY POINT RD 

  21 6:38 am BARNES HILL RD & UPLAND PASTURES RD 

  22 6:41 am BARNES HILL RD & OSBORN RD 

  23 6:58 am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL  



 

 

 

Sherman 05 - NMHS Inbound 

  1 6:05 am SHERMAN TOWN HIGHWAY DEPT 

  2 6:16 am 142 CT-39 

  3 6:17 am 164 CT-39 

  4 6:19 am WANZER HILL & SHELTER COVE  UTURN 

  5 6:21 am 5 WANZER HILL RD 

  6 6:25 am CT-39 & ORCHARD REST RD 

  7 6:26 am COZIER HILL RD & CT-39 

  8 6:27 am CANDLEVIEW DR & CT-39 

  9 6:27 am 60 CT-39 

  10 6:28 am CT-39 & DEER RUN TRL 

  11 6:31 am CEDAR LN & CT-39 

  12 6:33 am THE SHERMAN SCHOOL @ 6:35 AM  

  13 6:55 am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL 

 

 Sherman 06 - NMHS Inbound Feeder 
  1 6:15 am SHERMAN TOWN HIGHWAY DEPT 

  2 6:21 am 10 QUAKER RIDGE RD 

  3 6:21 am QUAKER RIDGE & ASHLEY LN  UTURN 

  4 6:23 am 40 TABER RD 

  5 6:28 am 35 SPRING LAKE RD 

  6 6:29 am 10 SPRING LAKE RD 

  7 6:32 am THE SHERMAN SCHOOL  

 

Sherman 1 - NMHS Shuttle Outbound 
  1 2:20 pm NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS) 

  2 2:38 pm ROUTE 37 EAST & OSBORNE HILL RD 

  3 2:39 pm 37 ROUTE 37 EAST 

  4 2:40 pm ROUTE 37 EAST & JERICHO RD S 

  5 2:42 pm THE SHERMAN SCHOOL (12708) 

  6 2:42 pm 36 ROUTE 37 SOUTH 

  7 2:43 pm 48 RTE 37 SOUTH 

  8 2:43 pm 74 ROUTE 37 SOUTH 

  9 2:44 pm ROUTE 37 S & BIGGS HILL 

  10 2:46 pm 8 WAKEMAN HILL RD 

  11 2:49 pm WAKEMAN HILL & MEADOW LN  U-TURN 

  12 2:55 pm 51 CHAPEL HILL RD 

  13 2:56 pm 66 CHAPEL HILL RD 

  14 2:56 pm CHAPEL HILL RD & HOLLOW BROOK RD U-TURN 

  15 3:06 pm 0 SHERMAN SCHOOL 

 

 Sherman 2 NMHS Shuttle Outbound 

  1 2:20 pm NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS) 

  2 2:39 pm 7 BULLYMUCK RD 

  3 2:39 pm 15 BULLYMUCK ROAD 

  4 2:40 pm BULLYMUCK RD & HIDDEN BROOK RD 

  5 2:41 pm BULLYMUCK RD & HUBBELL MOUNTAIN RD 

  6 2:43 pm HUBBELL MOUNTAIN RD & FOX RUN 

  7 2:51 pm ROUTE 39 N & CRAWFORD LN 

  8 2:52 pm 127 ROUTE 39 N 

  9 2:57 pm ROUTE 55 WEST & EVANS HILL RD 

  10 2:59 pm 66 ROUTE 55 WEST 

  11 3:00 pm ANDERSON RD & ANDERSON RD E & ANDERSON RD W  
 & HOYT RD 
  12 3:02 pm ANDERSON RD & SMOKE RIDGE DR 
  13 3:03 pm ANDERSON RD & CLOVERLEAF FARM S 

  14 3:04 pm 25B ANDERSON RD 

  15 3:04 pm ANDERSON RD & WIMISINK RD 

  16 3:05 pm 5 ANDERSON RD 

  17 3:12 pm 0 SHERMAN SCHOOL 



 

 

 

 Sherman 3 NMHS Outbound 

  1 2:44 pm THE SHERMAN SCHOOL (12708) 

  2 2:50 pm ROUTE 37 S & COZIER HILL RD 

  3 2:53 pm ROUTE 37 S & COBURN RD E 

  4 2:53 pm ROUTE 37 S 

  5 2:55 pm 158 ROUTE 37 SOUTH 

  6 2:56 pm ROUTE 37 S & DURGY LN 

  7 2:57 pm 190 ROUTE 37 SOUTH 

  8 2:58 pm ROUTE 37 S & BIG TRAIL   U-TURN 

  9 3:07 pm 0 SHERMAN SCHOOL 
 

 Sherman 4 Shepaug PM 

  2 2:30 pm 0 SHEPAUG REGIONAL SCHOOL 

  4 3:07 pm 0 SHERMAN SCHOOL 

  

Sherman 5 NMHS Outbound 

  1 2:44 pm THE SHERMAN SCHOOL (12708) 

  2 2:48 pm ROUTE 39 S & CEDAR LN 

  3 2:50 pm ROUTE 39 S & DEER RUN TRL 

  4 2:51 pm 60 ROUTE 39 S 

  5 2:52 pm ROUTE 39 S & CANDLEVIEW DR 

  6 2:53 pm ROUTE 39 S & COZIER HILL RD 

  7 2:54 pm ROUTE 39 S & ORCHARD REST RD 

  8 2:56 pm ROUTE 39 S & DEER HILL RD 

  9 2:57 pm 142 ROUTE 39 S 

  10 2:58 pm 164 ROUTE 39 S 

  11 2:58 pm 5 WANZER HILL RD 

  12 3:00 pm WANZER HILL & SHELTER COVE   UTURN 

  13 3:11 pm 0 SHERMAN SCHOOL 
 

 Sherman 6 NMHS Outbound 

  1 2:48 pm THE SHERMAN SCHOOL (12708) 

  2 2:51 pm ROUTE 39 N & SUNNY LN 

  3 2:52 pm ROUTE 39 N & ALFREDSON LN 

  4 2:54 pm ROUTE 39 N & BRIARWOOD DR 

  5 2:55 pm 64 ROUTE 39 N 

  6 2:56 pm 66 ROUTE 39 N 

  7 2:57 pm ROUTE 39 N & FARM RD 

  8 2:58 pm ROUTE 39 N & EDMONDS RD 

  9 3:00 pm 40 TABER RD 

  10 3:01 pm QUAKER RIDGE RD & TABER RD 

  11 3:03 pm SPRING LAKE RD & CURTIS DR 

  12 3:06 pm 35 SPRING LAKE RD 

  13 3:08 pm 10 SPRING LAKE RD 

  14 3:10 pm 0 SHERMAN SCHOOL 
 


